
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063066-2025 

Tender

Sample Analysis (Snake Venom)

Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-063066
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a998 (view related notices)
Published 7 October 2025, 7:05pm

Scope 

Reference

LW150

Description

The purpose of this project is to evaluate efficacy and safety of a range of existing and
new antivenoms with, developing evidence for policy-makers on the optimum antivenoms
for their countries. This tender will cover the analysis of the clinical samples collected
during the ANYSNAKES trial. In addition to this a subset of samples will be part of our trial
looking at small molecule which can inhibit venom (TOCSINS). This procurement is
intended to establish a supplier relationship that can support the initial study described, as
well as future studies of a similar nature that may arise during the contract period. Each
additional study will be confirmed through an agreed task order or variation.

For more information about this opportunity, please visit the Delta eSourcing portal at:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Liverpool:-Analysis-
services./269MYMDB2N

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063066-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/063066-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a998
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Liverpool:-Analysis-services./269MYMDB2N
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/tenders/UK-UK-Liverpool:-Analysis-services./269MYMDB2N


Page 2 to 5

To respond to this opportunity, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/269MYMDB2N

Total value (estimated)

£270,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

30 November 2025 to 29 November 2028

Possible extension to 29 November 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

2 Options to extend the contract for periods of one year each

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

71620000 - Analysis services

85111810 - Blood analysis services

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/269MYMDB2N


Page 3 to 5

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

3 November 2025, 2:00pm

Tender submission deadline

3 November 2025, 2:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/269MYMDB2N

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Languages that may be used for submission

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/respond/269MYMDB2N


Page 4 to 5

English

Award decision date (estimated)

30 November 2025

Award criteria 

Name Type Weighting
As stated in Tender
documentation

Quality 70%

As stated in Tender
documentation

Price 30%

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure



Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDZC-7999-ZGYT

Pembroke Place, Liverpool

Liverpool

L3 5QA

United Kingdom

Contact name: Procurement

Telephone: +44 1517053152

Email: purchasing@lstmed.ac.uk

Region: UKD72 - Liverpool

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:purchasing@lstmed.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Languages that may be used for submission
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Award criteria
	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine


		2026-01-22T15:30:05+0000
	TCPDF




